
Wayne‐Finger Lakes BOCES
Custodial Supplies WFL 2021‐06

Section A Vendors Effective through April 30, 2022

Vendor Contact Address Phone Fax Email
Cooper Friedman Electric Supply Tania Rodriques 1 Matrix Drive, Monroe, NJ  08831 908-296-7441 732-308-4606 govbids@cooper-electric.com

Dobmeier Janitor Supply Co. Robert Dobmeier 354 Englewood Ave., Buffalo, NY  14223 716-833-2005 716-833-2024 robert@dobmeierinc.com

Economy Products & Solutions Scott Wharry 1175 E Main Street, Rochester, NY  14609 585-482-5340 585-482-2089 swharry@epsroc.com

Hill & Markes, Inc. Tiffany Cole 1997 State Highway 5S, Amsterdam, NY  12010 518-842-2410 518-842-1207 info@hillnmarkes.com

Metco Supply, Inc. Robert Marco 81 Kiski Ave, Leechburg, PA  15656 800-521-8811 724-845-9559 metco@windstream.net

Pyramid School Products Kenneth Miller 6510 North 54th St., Tampa, FL  33610 800-792-2644 813-621-7688 biddept@pyramidsp.com

Sanico, Inc. Frank Palmasani P.O. Box 2037, Binghamton, NY  13902 607-773-0321 607-772-8663 fpalmasani@isanico.com

SiteOne Landscape Supply Monique Potts 1385 East 36th Street, Cleveland, OH  44114 216-706-9250 248-581-1433 bids@siteone.com

Staples Contract & Commercial John Federico 5793 Widewaters Pkwy,  Syracuse, NY 13214 315-214-9112 n/a Paul.Lumia@staples.com
 

Regional Districbutors, Inc. Lance Boyington 1281 Mt. Read Blvd., Rochester, NY  14606 585-458-3300 585-458-3314 lboyington@regdist.com

Upstate Facility Solutions Michael Wright 1046 University Ave., Rochester, NY  14607 585-442-0784 585-473-1002 nwright@upstatefs.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc. Elise Porreca 45 Vantage Point Dr., Rochester, NY  14624 716-553-1596 585-436-3460 elise.porreca@wbmason.com


